RCCG Tabernachle of His Glory, Den Bosch

Income and Expenditure Statement

January to December 2023

Revenue:
Collections

Less: Expenditure
Rent & Housing Cost
Administration Costs
Evangelical Costs
Financial Costs

Operating Result - Surplus

Period 0-2023 Until 12-2023

€

8,015.90
3,121.93
2,079.49

248.08

€

13,862.18

13,465.40

396.78

Entire year 2022

€ €
11,112.39
12,284.34
6,143.50
2,940.32
2,993.27
207.25
-1,171.95



