RCCG Tabernachle of His Glory, Den Bosch Income and Expenditure Statement January to December 2023

	Period 0-2023 Until 12-2023		Entire year 2022	
	€	€	€	€
Revenue:				
Collections		13,862.18		11,112.39
Less: Expenditure		13,465.40		12,284.34
Rent & Housing Cost	8,015.90		6,143.50	
Administration Costs	3,121.93		2,940.32	
Evangelical Costs	2,079.49		2,993.27	
Financial Costs	248.08		207.25	
		222.72		4 474 05
Operating Result - Surplus		396.78		-1,171.95